Number Three

PROJECT: ProOJECT NO. 126-1008, CONSTRUCTION OF DEDICATED DATE: FEBRUARY 22,2021
FiBER OPTIC LINE SH 99

OWNER: FORT BEND GRAND PARKWAY TOLL ROAD AUTHORITY
1950 LockwooD BYPASS

RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469

CONTRACTOR:  CREACOM, INC.
ATTN: COLLIN CREA

ENGINEER: BGE, INC.
JoB No. 6436-00

Contractor is directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:

Description of Change in Scope of Work: See the attached summary.

Reason for Change Order: Repairs to signal conduit at SH 99/W. Airport intersection that was found to be lower than standard

elevation and was hit during boring operations.

Change in Contract Price:
Original Contract Price
$ 2,398,029.37

Change in Contract Time:
Original Contract Time
180 Calendar Days

Net Change from Previous Change Orders
$ 16,273.64

Net Change from Previous Change Orders
0  Calendar Days

Contract Price Prior to This CO
$ 2,414,303.01

Contract Time Prior to This CO
180 Calendar Days

Net Increase (Decrease) of This CO
$ 5,585.46

Net Increase (Decrease) of This CO
0  Calendar Days

Contract Price with All Approved Change Orders
$  2,419,888.47

Contract Time with All Approved Change Orders
180 Calendar Days

RECfMMEND JDF szZVUTION
H
By: ' \x ‘i‘*

BGE Coiistruction Manager FBGPTRA
Date:  2/22/21 Date:
BGE

TBPE Registration No. F-1046

APPROVED: APPROVED:

FBGPTRA Contractor ¢

Date: h’ “ e , Zl Date: 2/24/21

Effective Date:

This agreement is effective on the date it is approved by the Fort Bend County Commissioners Court, and if not so

approved shall be null and void.

Date of Commissioners Court Approval:

Agenda Item No.:




9p"q8s‘s. $ FIVLOL AONVYHO

uonosesisu|

91'G8S°S $ ov68s's ¢ ST 00°L Hodiy "M/ 66 HS e 3inpuoo [eubis e o} siiedey
aav
3soD Hun Hun Ruenp way]

00-9¢¥9 "ON qor 399
Arewwng ¢ -oN JopiQ obBueyn

66 HS 3NIT J1LdO ¥349id d3.1v2ld3d 40 NOILONYULSNOD ‘9001-921 "ON Lo3royd
ALROHLNY AVOY¥ T10L AVMYHEYd ANVYO AN3g 1804



